PRFCD244G

THE COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE,

GENERAL LEDGER TRANSFERS T4 SCHOOL ACCZOUNTS,

REVENUE
DISTRICT

03-6201
68-245%

PAGE
COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

AUDITORS REPORY TO MORENO VALLEY SCHOOLS
REGARDING JOURNAL VOUCHER TRANSFER
FROM TAX AFPORTIONMENT

07/27/2016

CFFICE OF THE AUDITOR-CONTROLLER, HAS APPROVED THE FOLLOWING

DUE TO TAX APPORTIONMENT:

DISTRICT NAME

AMOUNT
MOREND VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL $ 744,860.37
CFD $1-1 USD MORENG VALLEY $ 8,605.14
BY,
Y

((Bswnehoonbos =)o

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE

FOR: FY15-16 SECURED SETTLEMENT 3

TRANSFER NUMBER:

SCHOOLS TRANSFER TOTAL: %

§8307272016

/
783,465,851 ¥




PRPCDZ232 0000000083 SS83 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 1 0F 1
AGENCY REPORT WHERE REMITTANCE ADVICE = N . FOR APPORTIONMENT: FY15-16 SECURED SETTLEMENT 3
o7/27/2018

To: 00080068003 - MORENO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL . THIS REPGORT IS FOR THE AUDITOR. IT LISTS THE AGENCIES THAT DID NOT RECEIVE
WARRANTS FOR: THE PAYMENT OF TAXES AS STAYED BELOW, FOR: FY15-16 SECURED SETTLEMENT 3

ACCOUNT GENERAL DEBT PENALTY/ APPORTIONMENT QRTR PERCENT MNET
ACCOUNT NANME NUMBER PURPOSE SERVICE REDEVELOPMENT ADJUSTMENTS CHARGE AFPPORTION
MOREND VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL 05-4281 58517%.82 159218.21 0.60 G68.34 0.40 744860 .37
¥ExxE¥xEXxx GRAND TOTALS 585173, 82 1592i8.21 8.08 468.34 0.00 744860.37

¥%% TOTAL DISTRIBUTION FOR AGENCY: CoCo000003 - MORENG VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL 744 ,860.37



PRPCDZ236 (0000008003 SS3 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 1L

APPORTIONMENT ADJUSTMENT SUMMARY FOR: FY15-16 SECURED SETTLEMENT 3 2016209

87/27/2016

TA: 0000000003 MORENG VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL

ACCOUNT ADJUST . AMOUNT ACCOUNT ADJUST. AHOUNT ACCOUNT ADJUST. AMOUNT
HUMBER CGDE NUMEER CODE NUMBER CODE
03-4201 305 6.26
342 462.08
TOTAL 468.34
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PRPCD236 ©000000G03 SS3 COQUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 2
APPORTIONMENT ADJUSTHENT SUMMARY FOR: FY1l5-16 SECURED SETTLEMENT 3 2016209
07/27/2016

TG: (400000803 MOREND VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL

LEGEND OF ADJUSTMENT CODES:

305 VLF/SUTCF

L

347

H

US FISH AND WILDLIFE SVC



PRPCOZ3Z 0O00DZ6949 553 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PABE 1 GF 1
AGENCY REPORT WHERE REMITTANCE ADVICE = N , FOR APPORTIONMENT: FY15-16 SECURED SETTLEMENT 3
07/27/2014

TO: 0080026949 - MORENU VALLEY UsSD 9i-1 - THIS REPORT IS FOR THE AUDITOR. IT LISTS THE AGENCIES THAT DID NOT RECEIVE
WARRANTS FOR: THE PAYMENT GF TAXES AS STATED BELOW, FOR: FY15-16 SECURED SETTLEMENT 3

ACCOUNT GENERAL DEBT PENALTYS APPORT IONMENT QRTR PERCENT NET
ACCOUNT NAME MUMBER PURPGOSE SERVICE REDEVELOPHENT ADJUSTHENTS CHARGE APPORTION
CFD 91-1 USD MORENO VALLEY 68-2499 4.00 8605 .14 0.00 8.00 0,00 B&05.14
xx#xxEAAxAE GRAND TOTALS 4.00 8605.14 8.00 0.o0 0.00 B605. 14

*%% TOTAL DISTRIBUTIGH FOR AGENCY: 0000026949 - MORENGC VALLEY USD 91i-1 3,605.14%



PRPLD248

PAGE

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

AUDITORS REPORY TO CORONA/NURCO SCHOOLS

REGARDING JOGURMNAL VOUCHER TRANSFER

FROM TAX APPORTIONMENT

07 /2772016

THE COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE, OFFICE OF THE AUDITOR-CONTROLLER, HAS APPROVED THE FOLLOWING

GENERAL LEDGER TRANSFERS TO SCHOOL ACCOUNTS, DUE TO TAX APPORTIONMENT:

REVENUE
DISIRICT DISTRICT NAME AMOUNT
03-1701 CORONA NORCO UNIFIED SCHGODL $ 2,626,607.57 ’
68B-3174 CFD 94-1 CORONA-NORCO USD § 1,578.35 ~
68-3175 CFD 95-1 COROMNA-NORCO $ 2,926.97 .
68-3178 CFD 96-1 COROMA-NORCO $ 1,%912.24
68-3178 CFD 28-1 CORCGHA-NORCU UsD $ 52,576.77
68-3179 CFD 28-2 CORCNA-NORCO USD $ 939.18
BY .,
e \v ~
MM&&@@Q&;&@&W Lo
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE

FOR: FY15-16 SECURED SETTLEMENT 3

TRANSFER NUMBER: SS307272016



PRPCDZ232 0000000019 $83 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 1 GF 1

AGENCY REPORT WHERE REMITTANCE ADVICE = N . FOR APPORTIONMENT: FY15-16 SECURED SETTLEMENT 3

07/27/2016

TO: 8¢D00080LY ~ CORONA NORCG UNIFIED SCHOOL . THIS REPORT IS FOR THE AUDITOR. IT LISTS THE AGENCIES THAT DID NOT RECEIVE
WARRANTS FOR: THE PAYMENT OF TAXES AS STATED BELOW, FOR: FY15-16 SECURED SETTLEMENT 3

ACCOUNT GEHERAL DEBT PEMALTYS APPORT IONMENT QRTR PERCENT NET

ACCOUNT NAME NUMBER PURPOSE SERVICE REDEVELOPHENT ADJUSTHMENTS CHARGE APPORTION

CGRONA NORCO UNIFIED SCHGOL 03-1701 2369452.78 253258.43 0.00 1896.3¢ 0.00 2626607 .57
CFD 94-1 CORONA-NORCG USD 68-3174 0.00 1578.35 .00 0.00 0,00 1578.35
CFD 26-1 COROGNA-NORCO 6B-3176 0.00 2926. 537 0,00 .00 8.00 2926.97
CFD 96-1 CORONA-NORCO 6B~31746 0.80 1912.24 0.00 4.00 8.00 1912.24
CED 98-1 CORONA-NORCO USDH 68-3178 0.09 528746.77 0.00 G.00 8.08 52576 .77
CFD 98-2 CORONA-NORCO USD 68~3179 0.G0 939.18 6.00 0.00 0.048 239.18
¥E¥xx¥xxxx GRAND TOTALS R3695652.78 313191.94 0.00 1896.36 0.00 26B84561.08

¥%¥% TOTAL DISTRIBUTION FOR AGENCY: 00000000192 - CORONA NORCO UNIFIED SCHOOL 2,684,541.08



PRPCDZ36 DO00BO0O01G SS3 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 1

APPORTEIONMENT ADJUSTMENT SUMMARY FOR: FY15-16 SECURED SETTLEMENT 3 2016209

B7/27/2016
TO: 0080080019 CORCHNA NORCO UNIFIED SCHOOL
ACCOUNT ADJUST, AMOUNT ACCOUNT ADJUST. AMOUNT ACCOUNT ADJUST. AMOUNT
NUMEBER CODE HUMBER CODE HUMBER CobE

03-1701 305 25.33%
342 1,871.03
TOTAL 1,8%26.36
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PRPCDZ36 0000000019 $83 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 2
AFPPORTIONMENT ADJUSTMENT SUMMARY FOR: FY15-16 SECURED SETTLEMENT 3 2016209
QF/27/2016

TG: 0000000019 CORONA NORCOC UNIFIED SCHOOL

LEGEND OF ADJUSTMENT CODES:
305 = VLF/SUTCF

34q2 US FISH AND WILDLIFE SVC

4



PRPFCDZ4G0

THE COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE,

GENERAL LEDGER TRANSFERS TO SCHOOL ACCOUNTS,

REVENUE
GISTRICT

03-0004
03-0501
03-0801
03-1101
£3-1601
03-2041
03-2201
0%-2301
43-3201
03-3601
03-35901
43-4501
03-6520
03-4701
03-51401
03-51z8
05-53¢01
03-546G1
03-87401
435-5801
03-6101
036301
03-6501

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

AUDITORS REPORT 70 SCHOOLS

REGARDING JOURNAL VOUCHER TRANSFER

FROM TAX APPORTIGNMENT

0772772016

DISTRICT NAME

YUCAIPA UNIFIED SCHOOL
ALVORD UNIFIED SCHOOL
BANNING UNIFIED SCHOOL
BEAUMONT UNIFIED SCHOOL
COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL
DESERT SANDS UNIFIED SCHOOL
DESERT CENTER UNIFIED SCHOOL
LAKE ELSINOGRE UNIFIED

HEMET UNIFIED SCHOOL

JURUFPA UNIFIED SCHOOL
MENIFEE SCHOOL

MURRIETA UNIFIED

MURRIETA UNIFIED B&I

MUVIEW SCHOOL

PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED SCHOOL
PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED B&I 199%2-A
PALDO VERDE UNIFIED SCHOOL
PALO VERDE COMMUMITY COLLESE
PERRIS SCHOOL

RIVERSIDE UNIFIED SCHOOL
ROMGLAND SCHGOOL

SAN JACINTO UNIFIED SCHOGL
TEMECULA UNIFIED

OFFICE OF THE AUDITOR-CONTROLLER,

oG A A W A o G U W G I A W A W

<

HAS APPROVED THE FOLLOWING

DUE TO TAX APPORTIONMENT:

AMOUNT

43,163,
647,122,
213,747,
412,288,
751,925,
.78

2,319,438

25,585,
629,710,
915,393,
.55

591,492

94,513,
971,432,
262,665,

27:146.
.62
.36
163,891,

31,885,

4%,308.
st
.82

925,421
551,593

1,800,601
15,058

232,479,
1,437,935,

3z
82
39
&0
109

57
31
18
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13
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79
21

38
22

PAGE
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PRPCD248

PAGE

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

AUDITORS REPORY TO SCHOCLS

REGARDIMNG JOURNAL VOUCHER TRANSFER

FROM TAX APPORTIONMENT

07/27/2816

THE COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE, OFFICE OF THE AUDITOR-CONTRGLLER, HAS APPROVED THE FOLLOWING

GENERAL LEDGER TRANSFERS TO SCHOOL ACCOUNTS, DUE TO TAX APPORTIONMENT:

REVENUE
DISTRICT DISTRICT NAME AMOUNT
058001 VAL VERDE UNIFIED $ 379,591.56 .
03-8601 PERRIS UNION HS $ 645,383, 57
039001 DESERT COMMUNITY COLLEGE $ 981,923.57.
03-9161 RIVERSIBE CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE & 1,956,452.82
03-9241 MT SAN JACINTG JR COLLEGE $ 772,261.30 -
83-3830 ELSINORE AREA ELEM SCHOOL EUND s 580,163.70 "
93-3831 PERRIS AREA ELEM SCHODL FUND $ 400,925.23 -
23-983%2 PERRIS JR HIGH AREA FUND s 266,897.4024
03-9896 RIVERSIDE CQ GFC OF EDUCATION € 1,548,0811.87:
9501 TOTAL FOR 9001 $ 19,7646,820.22%
86-7109 AUGMENT- COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE $ 7,089,684.26>
009 TATAL FOR ©900% $ ?,GD?,SBQ.?Q*X

BY,

N O T e A L
\‘“w}:\@i}\m{_@x&mﬁﬂgﬁiﬂ S Zol‘? | Li.f

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE



PRPCDZ32 0000826945 S53 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 1 OF 2

AGENCY REPORT WHERE REMITTANCE ADVICE = N . FOR APPORTIONMENT: FYI5-14 SECURED SETTLEMENT 3

Q772772014

TO: 0000026945 - RIVERSIDE CO OFFICE OF ED . THIS REPORT IS FOR THE AUDITOR. IT LISTS THE AGENCIES THAT DID NOT RECEIVE
WARRANTS FOR: THE PAYMENT OF TAXES AS STATED BELOW, FOR: FY15-16 SECURED SETTLEMENT 3

ACCOUNT GENERAL DEBT PENALTY/ APPORTIONMENT QRTR PERCENT NET

ACCOUNT NAME NUMBER PURPOSE SERVICE REDEVELOPMENT ADJUSTHENTS CHARGE APPORTION
YUCAIPA UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-0404 43128.80 0.40 0.0¢ 34.52 g.00 53163.32
ALVORD UNIFIED SCHOGL 03-0501 G91969.43 156759 .65 o,o0 393%.74 0.40¢ 647122 .82
BANNING UNIFIEDR SCHGOL 03-0801 1628a0.45 50736.61 0,00 130.53 .04 2137087.39
BEAUMONT UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-1101 344902.76 47095.80 6.00 292,04 0.00 412288.60
COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-1601 459234, 67 292%22.89 8.090 387.54 .80 TH1925,10
DESERT SANDS UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-2001 1354647.72 $436486 .87 §.00 i1084.19 0.00 2319438.78
DESERY CENTER UNIFIED SCHOOL 43-2201 2h565.38 g8.08 0.040 20.19 4.00 25585 .87
LAKE ELSINORE UNIFIED 43-2301 £29206.73 g.00 0.00 5043.58 0.00 629710.31
HEMET UNIFIED SCHOOL 43-3201 638102 .47 278781.861 0.88¢ 509.1¢ 0.00 $15393.18
JURUPA UNIFIED SCHOOL 035-3601 G12954.34 178207.71 0.00 338.58 0.00 591492.55
MENIFEE SCHOGL 03-3901 67127 .54 32336.62 .00 49.72 0.00 94513 .88
MURRIETA UNIFIED 03%-25461 970655.51 .00 0.¢0 776.85 4.0¢ 971632.16
MURRIETA UNIFIED B&I 03-4520 0.00 262665.74 0.00 0.460 9.00 262665.74
NUVIEW SCHOOL 03-4701 18937.66 8193.38 o.08 15,15 4.00 27146.19
PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED SCHOGL 83-5101 926681 .57 .00 8.00 740.05 4,00 925421.62

PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED B&I L992-A 063-51728 0.00 5Hh159% .34 4.00 0.00 0.060 BRIKGZT T



RIVERSIDE CC OFFICE OF ED PRPLCD232 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 2 OF 2

AGENCY REPORT WHERE REMITTANCE ADVICE = N . FOR APPORTIONMENT: FYL5-16 SECURED SETTLEMENT 3

0¥/27r2016

TO: 4080026%45% - RIVERSIDE CO OFFICE OF £D . THIS REPORT IS FOR THE AUDITOR. IT LISTS THE AGENCIES THAT DID NOT RECEIVE
WARRANTS FOR: THE PAYMENT OF TAXES AS STATED BELOW, FOR: FY15-16 SECURED SETTLEMENT 3

ACCOUNT GEMERAL DEBT PENALTY/ APPORTIGNMENT QRTR PERCENT NET

ACCOUNT NAME NUMBER PURFPOSE SERVICE REDEVELOPHENT ADJUSTMENTS CHARGE AFPPORTION
PERRIS SCHOOL 83-5701 25110.11 20778.00 g.40 20.140 §.00 45308.21
RIVERSIDE UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-5841 1652839.21 146439.67 g.40 1322.83 4.08 18083601.71
ROMOLAND SCHOOL 03-61401 15046.78 .00 0.00 12.04 g.00 15058.82
SAN JACINTO UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-6301 190808.36 41518.29 0,00 152.71 4.08 232679.36
TEMECULA UNIFIED 03-6501 16356785.31 0.00 0.00 1149.91 8.00 143793528
TEMECULA UNIFIED B&I 03-6520 0.00 48848.403 0.00 §.40 9.00 48848.03
VAL VERDE UNIFIED 03-80801 317681.35 5616558.95 06.00 2546.26 0.00 379591.56
PERRIS UNION HS 05-8601 514919.74 1300881.73 0.00 %12.10 0.00 645385 .57
DESERT COMMUMITY COLLEGE 03-9401 6231a5,58 358281.27 6.09 598.72 .00 981925.57
RIVERSIDE CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 83-92101 B50723.45 1990468.51 0.00 680.84 .00 10504652.82
HT SAN JACINTO JR COLLEGE 03-9201 619138.18 162427 .60 4.00 495,52 0.80 TT2261.30
ELSINORE AREA ELEM SCHQOOL FUND 03-9830 579699 .74 0.00 0.00 463.96 0.40 580163.70
PERRIS AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUND 03-9831 408606G.61 0.040 .00 328.82 0.0 400925.23
PERRIS JR HIGH AREA FUND 03%-9832 266683.58 0.00 0,060 213 .44 4.08 266897.02
RIVERSIDE CO OGFC OF EDUCATION 03-9896 1544790.45 .00 0.00 1221.42 0.00 1548011.87

AUGMENT - COUNTY COF RIVERSIDE 8§8-7109 7006153.45 0.00 nD.og 5630.79 8.00 7009686 .24



PRPCD236 0000026945 S$SS3 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 1

AFPORTIONMENT ADJUSTMENT SUMMARY FOR: FY15-16 SECURED SETTLEMENT 3 2016209

07/27,251%6

TG: 04900826945 ELSINGRE AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUND

ACCOUNT  ADJUST. AMOUNT ACCOUNT  ADJUST. AMOUNT ACCOUNT  ADJUST. AMOUNT
HUMBER CODE HUNBER CODE HUMBER CODE
0%-0086 305 0.46 I §3-3601 305 G.61 I 83-6101 305 0.16
342 36.606 I 342 326,09 I 542 11.88
_______________ I T 1 i
TOTAL 34,52 I TOTAL 330.80 I TOTAL 12.04
I I
03-0501 305 5.26 I 03-3961 305 0.66 I 03-6301 305 2.064
342 388.48 I 342 49.06 I 342 156.67
_______________ I e m e m I e e = o o  w
TOTAL 393.76 1 TGTAL 49.72 I TOTAL 182,71
I I
03-0801 305 1.76 1 03-65681 365 10.38 I 03-6501 305 15.36
342 128.59 I 342 766.47 I 342 1,134.55
_______________ I e e e e e I Mmoo o A
TOTAL 130.33 T TGTAL 776.85 1 TOTAL 1,149.91
1 1
03-1101 385 3.90 I 03-4701 305 0,20 I 03-800G1 305 3.40
342 288,14 I 362 14,95 I 342 250.86
_______________ I L I B T T T T
TOTAL 292.04 I TOTAL 15,15 I TOTAL 254.26
I I
03-1601 3056 4.91 I 03-5101 305 9.88 I 03-8401 305 5.50
342 362.63 I 342 730.17 I 342 406.60
_______________ E e e e e e e m a w z e -
TOTAL 367.54 I TOTAL 740,05 I TOTAL 412.10
o I I
03-2001 305 14,48 I 03-5361 305 1.32 I 03-3001 305 6.66
342 1,069.71 I 342 97.38 I 342 492.06
——————————————— I e, 1 M mrm—————
TOTAL 1,084.19 I TOTAL 98.70 1 TCTAL 498.72
I I
03-2201 362 20.19 I 03-5401 305 p.23 I 03-9101 305 9.69
——————————————— I 347 17,03 I 342 571.77
TOTAL 20.19 I e I e



PRPCDZ36 DO00826945 SS3 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 2
APPORTIONMENT ADJUSTHENT SUMMARY FOR: FYL5-16 SECURED SETTLEMENT 3 2016209
0772772016

TO: 00060026945 AUBMENTY - COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

ACCOUNT ADJUST. AMOQUNT ACCOUNT ADJUST. AMOUNT ACCOUNT ADJUST. AMGUNT
HUMEBER CODE NUMBER CODE NUMBER cobe
03-9831 308 4.28
342 314.34
TOTAL 324.62
43-9832 305 2.85
342 210.59
ToTAal 2135.449
03-9839¢ 362 l1.221.42
TOTAL 1,221.42
E8-7109 342 5,530.79
TOTAL 5,530.79

L e e B B e B Il R R R I I R e I N e s el e
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PRPCDZ236 GO000026945 SS3 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 3
APPORTICNMENT ADJUSTHENT SUMMARY FOR: FYLBE-16 SECURED SETTLEMENT 3 2016209
07/27/2016

TO: (000026945 AUGHMENT - COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

LEGEND OF ADJUSTMENT CODES:
385 =  VLF/SUTCF

342 = US FISH AND WILDLIFE SVC



07/27/72016 FY 2015-2016 APPORTIONED AMOUNTS FOR SS3 AFTER ADJUSTMENT (PRPCDOZ2GD PAGE 2

DISTRICT GEN FPURPOSE DEBY SERVICE PENALTY & APPORTIONMENT 174 OF TOTAL
NUMBER DISTRICT NAME TEETER(?) DISTRIBUTION DISTRIBUTION REDEV ADJ ADJUSTHENTS 1 PUNT ADJ APPORTIGNED
02-3500 CITY OF JURUPA VALLEY 110,740 .47 87.45 110,827.92

FUND CORE §2 TOTALS - TEETER 2,719,018.08 21,408,938 567,568.06 3,307,995.12

g2 TOTALS - NON-TEETER 1,195,148.70 243.74 1,196,092.484

FUND CODE 0Z COMBINED TOTALS #¥xx - 3914,1566.78 21,408.58 568,511.80 45046,087.58
03-0004 YUCAIPA UNIFIED SCHOOL Y 4%,128.80 34.52 43%,163.32
03-0009% SAN BERNARDING VLY COM COLLEGE Y 7,872.17 4,626.02 8.30 12,604.49
03%-0018 COLYON JOILNT UNEIFIED SCHOOL Y B8,332.866 3,B22.92 .67 11,862.25
03-05601 ALVORD UNIFIED SCHOOL Y 439],96%.43 1654,759.65 593.74 647 ,122.82
03-0801 BANNING UNIFIED SCHOOL Y 162,840.45 50,736.61 130,33 213,707.39
03%-1101 BEAUMONY UNIFIED SCHOOL Y 366,902.76 47,093.80 292.04 412,288,480
03-1601 COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOO Y 459,234,867 292.322.89 367.54 751,925.10
03-1701 COROMNA NORCO UNIFIED SCHOOL Y 2,369,452.78 283,258.43 1,896,386 2:629,607.57
03-2001 DESERT SANDS UNIFIED SCHOOL Y 1,354,6467.72 953,684.87 1,084,119 2,319,438.78
03-2201 DESERT CENTER UNIFIED SCHOOL Y 25,565,358 20.19 25,585.57
03~-2301 LAKE ELSINORE UNIFIED Y 629,206.73 E343%.58 ) 629,710.31
03-3201 HEMET UNIFIED SCHQOOL Y 636,102.47 278,78L,61 539.10 915,393.18
03-3801 JURUPA UNEFTED SCHOOL Y 412,954.34 178,207.71 330,50 591,4%92.55
03-3901 MENIFEE SCHOOL Y 62,127.54 32,336.62 59.72 94,515.88
03-4201 MORENQO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL Y 585,173.82 159,218.21 468.34 744,860.37
03-4501 MURRIETA UNIFIED Y 970,655.31 T76.85 971.432.186
035-4520 MURRI&ETA UNIFIED BA&IT Y 262,665.74 262,665 .74
03-4701 NUVIEW SCHOOL Y 18,937.84 8,193.38 15.15 27,146.19
03-5101 PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED SCHCOIL ¥ 924,681 .57 740,05 925,a21.62
03-5128 PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED B&I 1992~ Y 551,593.36 551 ,593.56
G3-5301 PALO VERDE UNIFIED SCHOOL Y 123,316.483 20,477.14 98.70 1643,891.87
03-5401 PALO VERDE COMMUNITY COLLEGE Y 21,566.01 14,302,562 17.26 31,885.79
B3-5701 PERRIS SCHOOL Y 25,110,111 20,778.00 20.1¢ 45,%08.21
03-5801 RIVERSIDE UNIFIED SCHOGL Y 1,652,83%9.21 146,439,867 1,322.83 1,800,601.71
03-6101L ROMOLAND SCHOOL Y 16,046 .78 12.04 15,058.82
03-6301 SAN JACINTG UNTFIED SCHGOOL Y 190,808.36 41,618.29 152.71 232,479.36
03-6501 TEMECULA UNIFIED Y 1,436,785.31 1:149.91 1.,437,936.22
03-6520 TEMECULA UNIFIED B&I Y 48,848,03 48,868,03
03-3001 VAL VERDE UMIFIED Y 317,681.358 61,655.95 256.28 379,591,645
03-8601 PERRIS UNION HS Y 5i4,9219.74 130,851.73 412.10 645,383 .57
93-9001 DESERT COMMUNITY COLLEGE Y 623%,143 .58 358,281.27 h98.72 981,923.57
03-9101 RIVERSIDE CITY COMMUNITY COLLE Y 850,723 .45 199,048.51 £80.86 1,050,452 .82
03-3201 MT SAN JACINTO JR COLLEGE Y 619,138.18 162,627.60 495,52 772,261.30
03-95630 ELSINORE AREA ELEM SCHOOGL FUND VY 579,699.74 663,96 586,143 .78
03-9831 PERRIS AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUND Y 408,604,461 320,82 400,925,23
43-9837 PERRIS JR HIGH AREA FUND Y 266,683.58 213.40 266,897.02
03-9896 RIVERSIDE CO OFC OF EDUCATION Y 1,546,790.45 1,221.42 1,548,011.87
FUND CODE 03 TOTALS - TEETER 18,712,662.75 4,63%,032.53 14,959.42 23,158,654.940

83 TOTALS - NON-TEETER

FUND CODRE 03 COMBINED TOTALS =uxx 18712,662.75 4,431,032.53 16,959.62 23158,654.90
04-1110 RIV CO REGIONAL PARK & OPEN SP Y 109,929.99 §6.81 -275,04 109,741.76
04-~1381 FLOOD CONYROL ADMIN Y 79.582.87 62 .84 -199.11 79,446.60
04-1361 FLOOD TONTROL ZN 1 Y 169,679.93 133.99 -G20.53 169,389.39
04-1362 FLOOD CONTROL ZN 2 Y 502,4862.589 238.84 -756.75 301,944.68
04-1363% FLGGD CONTROL ZN 3 v 40,088.58 31.64 ~100.30 40,019,994
U4-1344 FLOOD CONTROL ZN 4 Y 304,503.08 210,45 -761.86 303,981.465
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